Motorcycles

2T

Qil for air-cooled 2-stroke gasoline engines. Suitable for
machines where the reservoir is filled with a mixture of gasoline
and oil, and for those with separate reservoirs. This oil is easily
miscible with gasoline and ensures a good protection of the
pistons and segments from overheating.

Performance
e API: TC

Features

Engine protection : excellent engine performance.
Corrosion protection : adequate corrosion protection.

Applications

This oil is applicable for all air cooled 2-stroke gasoline engines with a dilution conte

25). This according to the constructor's requirements.

Characteristics Unit
Density at 15 °C kg/I
Viscosity 40 °C mm,/s
Viscosity 100 °C mm,/s

Viscosity index

Flash point COC °C
Pour point °C
Total Base Number mgKOH/g
Sulphated Ash %
Flash Point PM °C

NRIX®

LUBRICANTS

...........

) and 4% (1 to

Average

0,879
67,40
9,50
115
152
8
0.9
0,09

118

Qil Service Roels - Clemence Dosschestraat 5 - 9800 Deinze (Belgium) - T. +32 (0)? 331 56 60 - F. +32 (0)9 331 56 69 - info@oilservice.be



