



Oil for air-cooled 2-stroke gasoline engines. Suitable for machines where the reservoir is filled with a mixture of gasoline and oil, and for those with separate reservoirs. This oil is easily miscible with gasoline and ensures a good protection of the pistons and segments from overheating.

Performance

• API: TC

Features

Engine protection : excellent engine performance.

Corrosion protection : adequate corrosion protection.



This oil is applicable for all air cooled 2-stroke gasoline engines with a dilution content of 2% (1 to 50) and 4% (1 to 25). This according to the constructor's requirements.

Unit	Average
kg/l	0,879
mm _e /s	67,40
mm _į /s	9,50
	115
°C	152
°C	-8
mgKOH/g	0,9
%	0,09
°C	118
	kg/l mm/s mm/s °C °C mgKOH/g %

